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LINKS:	
	
Love,	No	Matter	What	
https://www.ted.com/talks/andrew_solomon_love_no_matter_what?language=en	
	
Every	Kid	Needs	a	Champion	
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SFnMTHhKdkw	
	
The	Dignity	for	All	Students	Act	Homepage	http://www.p12.nysed.gov/dignityact/	
	
DASA	Resource	Guide	http://www.p12.nysed.gov/dignityact/resourceguide.html	
	
NYC	Department	of	Ed-	Respect	For	All	
http://schools.nyc.gov/RulesPolicies/RespectforAll/default.htm	
	
Pacer	Bullying	Statistics	http://www.pacer.org/bullying/about/media-kit/stats.asp	
		
Clint	Smith	http://www.clintsmithiii.com/	
	
Derald	Wing	Sue	http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xAIFGBlEsbQ	
	
Kid	President	http://kidpresident.com/	
	
Ash	Beckham	http://ashbeckham.com/	
	
Jay	Smooth	http://www.illdoctrine.com/	
	
Proud	To	Be	http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mR-tbOxlhvE	
		
Teaching	Tolerance	http://www.tolerance.org/	
	



Facing	History	and	Ourselves	https://www.facinghistory.org/	
	
GLSEN	http://www.glsen.org/	
	
Dialogue	Arts	Project	http://dialogueartsproject.com/	
	
Stop	Bullying	http://www.stopbullying.gov/blog	
	
NetSmartz	http://www.netsmartz.org/Educators	
	
Cyberbullying	Prevention	Tips	for	Teens	
http://www.cyberbullying.us/Top_Ten_Tips_Teens_Prevention.pdf	
	
The	Bully	Project	http://www.thebullyproject.com/	
	
It	Gets	Better	http://www.itgetsbetter.org/video/	
	
Susan	Eva	Porter-	Bully	Nation	http://www.susanevaporter.com/book-page/	
	
Carol	Dweck-	Mindset	http://mindsetonline.com/	
	
Ability	Path:	Walk	A	Mile	in	Their	Shoes	http://www.abilitypath.org/areas-of-
development/learning--schools/bullying/articles/walk-a-mile-in-their-shoes.pdf	
	
The	Mosaic	Project	http://www.mosaicproject.org/aboutus/curriculum/	
	
Not	In	Our	Town	http://www.niot.org/	
	
Let’s	Get	Real	http://groundspark.org/our-films-and-campaigns/lets-get-real	
	
The	Kid’s	Guide	to	Working	Out	Conflicts	http://www.amazon.com/The-Kids-Guide-
Working-Conflicts/dp/157542150X	
	
MicroAggressions	Tumblr	http://microaggressions.tumblr.com/	
	
Racial	Microaggressions:	Words	That	Sting	(NY	Times)	
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_85JVcniE_M	
Maya	Gonzalez	Curriculum	http://www.mayagonzalez.com/curriculum/	
	
We	are	a	Culture,	not	a	Costume	Poster	Campaign	
http://www.ohio.edu/orgs/stars/Poster_Campaign.html	
	
The	Ophelia	Project	(handling	relational	aggression)	
http://www.opheliaproject.org/	
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	



	


